
Why choose Residential Warranty
Services Powered by Porch?

Get Coverage Today!
www.RWSWarranty.com

* Information based on less than 3,000 sq ft from company websites from 2021. Data is deemed accurate but should be verified. See policy
and system coverage summary for complete terms and conditions.

CHOICE
Warranty

First
American

Old
Republic

American 
Home ShieldCoverages

Residential
Warranty 
Ser vices

Appliances

Annual HVAC
Inspection

Sewage Pump

Warranty Price

Heating & Cooling
Repair

Roof Leak Repair

Moving Concierge
Ser vices

Handyman Services
(TV Mounting, Painting,

Appliance Installation, Lock
Replacement, Dryer Vent

Cleaning, and more!)

Septic Tank Pumping

Water/Sewer Lines
House to the Street

Internal
Plumbing/Electrical

Systems

$849 $1000 $1,036 $980 $915

$45

$60

$65

$100

$25

$75

$25

$75

$85

$100

$50


