Why choose Residential Warranty Services Powered by Porch?

				SLITVIOLS	
	premier welcome home.			Powered by APorch	
Coverages	Residential Warranty Ser vices	CHOICE Warranty	First American	Old Republic	American Home Shield
Heating & Cooling Repair	 		\checkmark		\checkmark
Appliances					\checkmark
Internal Plumbing/Electrical Systems	 		\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark
Annual HVAC Inspection	 	×	\$25	\$25	\checkmark
Handyman Services (TV Mounting, Painting, Appliance Installation, Lock Replacement, Dryer Vent Cleaning, and more!)	 	×	×	×	×
Roof Leak Repair	 	\$60	×	\$100	\checkmark
Water/Sewer Lines House to the Street	 	\checkmark	×	×	\checkmark
Septic Tank Pumping	\$45	\$65	\$75	\$85	\$50
Sewage Pump	 	\$100	\checkmark	\$75	\checkmark
Moving Concierge Ser vices	 	×	×	×	×
Warranty Price	\$849	\$1000	\$1,036	\$980	\$915

RESIDENTIAL

WARRANTY

SERVICES

* Information based on less than 3,000 sq ft from company websites from 2021. Data is deemed accurate but should be verified. See policy and system coverage summary for complete terms and conditions.

Get Coverage Today! www.RWSWarranty.com